

Titltile appeal-43/2020(CIS-43/2020)
CNRWBBB050005502020

Order no.02
23.03.2021.

Today is fixed for S.R. and LCR. Appellant files hazira. Notice to show-cause has been returned and which is duly served. Respondent no. 1 made an appearance by filing vokalatnama and files hazira. Remaining respondents are absent today. So exparte order will be run against them. No l.c.r. has been received. Issue reminder for l.c.r. at once.
Fix 08.07.2021 for L.C.R.

ADJ , Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00794

