

Title Appeal – 43 of 2020 (CIS-43/20)
C.N.R. No. WBBB05-000550-2020

18

04-06-2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the title appeal.

The appellant files hazira. The respondent no.1 also files hazira.

The case is taken up for hearing. Heard in part today.

Fix : - 31-07-2025 - for further hearing of this appeal.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988